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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: NEWCASTLE/FIRST

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 6 HARRIS D. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred33 Quota 4765

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A CLAYDON S. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
EADE M. 18 10531035
HARRIS D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED33

B BUMAN A. 2 47254723
MOLE H. 2 4038
GAFFNEY B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C SKLAVOS A. 0 27252725
GARIS D. 2 3634
DICKSON J. 2 177175

D OSBORNE M. 1 46364635
MCLAUGHLIN A. 2 4038
ROOKE-FRIZELL A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E MAHONY T. 1 782781
GREIVE B. 0 7373
HEYMAN K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 3   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

33

19057

3

2

0

0

4765

1428714290


